REPORTS OF STANDING COMMITTEES

MR. PRESIDENT:

The Committee on **Education** recommends **SB 13** be amended on page 1, in line 7, after "into" by inserting "or renews"; in line 8, after the first "a" by inserting "regular season activity or"; also in line 8, by striking the second "a"; in line 9, by striking "broadcaster" and inserting "broadcasters"; also in line 9, after "school's" by inserting "regular season activity or"; in line 10, by striking "broadcaster" and inserting "broadcaster" and inserting "broadcaster" in line 13, by striking "broadcasts a majority" and inserting "broadcast at least ¹/₃"; in line 15, by striking "broadcaster" and inserting "broadcaster" and inserting "broadcaster"; also in line 18, by striking "broadcaster" and inserting "broadcaster" and inserting "broadcaster"; also in line 18, by striking "broadcaster" and inserting "broadcasters"; also in line 18, by striking "broadcaster" and inserting "broadcasters"; also in line 18, by striking "broadcaster" and inserting "broadcasters"; also in line 18, by striking "broadcaster" and inserting "broadcasters"; also in line 18, by striking the first "a"; also in line 18, by striking "broadcaster" and inserting "broadcasters"; also in line 18, by striking the second "a" and inserting "regular season or"; in line 19, by striking "agreement" and inserting "agreements"; in line 26, by striking "means" and inserting "mean"; and the bill be passed as amended.

_Chairperson